CONTENTS

LIST OF PLATES

FOREWORD

MAPS

I0.

Part One
The Age of Maximilian I: Late Gothic, Classicism, and Proto-Baroque

THE REIGN OF MAXIMILIAN I, I493-I5I0Q

SCULPTURE IN NUREMBERG AND FRANCONIA
Veit Stoss
Tilman Riemenschneider
Adam Kraft and Peter Vischer and his Sons

. SCULPTURE ON THE MIDDLE AND UPPER RHINE AND IN

SWITZERLAND
SCULPTURE IN SWABIA AND AT AUGSBURG
SCULPTURE IN BAVARIA AND AUSTRIA

SCULPTURE IN UPPER SAXONY, THURINGIA, AND NORTH GERMANY

SCULPTURE ON THE LOWER RHINE AND IN THE NETHERLANDS
The Lower Rhine
The Southern Netherlands
The Northern Netherlands

PAINTING IN NUREMBERG AND FRANCONIA
Veit Stoss

Albrecht Diirer
Diirer’s Earliest Successors in Franconia

PAINTING ON THE MIDDLE AND UPPER RHINE AND IN
SWITZERLAND

Mathis “Griinewald’

Hans Baldung Grien

Minor Painters, the younger Holbein Generation, and Manuel

PAINTING IN SWABIA AND AT AUGSBURG
Swabia
Augsburg

12
18

26
32
39
47

56
36
57
60

62
62
62
86

89
89
97
99

105
105
107



CONTENTS

Hans Holbein the Elder 108
Hans Burgkmair the Elder 110
Other Augsburg Masters 114
II. PAINTING IN BAVARIA AND AUSTRIA 118
Bavaria 118
Austria 120
Albrecht Altdorfer 122
Minor Painters 128
Wolfgang Huber 129
12, PAINTING IN UPPER SAXONY, THURINGIA, AND NORTH GERMANY 132
Lucas Cranach the Elder 132
Other Painters 135

13. PAINTING ON THE LOWER RHINE AND IN THE NETHERLANDS: I:
THE LOWER RHINE 137

I4. PAINTING ON THE LOWER RHINE AND IN THE NETHERLANDS: 2:

THE SOUTHERN NETHERLANDS 141
Bruges and Ghent 141
Brussels and Malines 144
Antwerp 145
Quentin Massys 147
Joos van Cleve 152
Joachim Patinir 153
The First ‘Antwerp Mannerists’ 155
Jan Gossaert I55
I5. PAINTING ON THE LOWER RHINE AND IN THE NETHERLANDS: 3:
THE NORTHERN NETHERLANDS 159
Hieronymus Bosch 159
Jan Mostaert and Other Haarlem Painters 161
Amsterdam 163
Delft and Leiden 165
Part Two

The Early Years of Charles V': Late Gothic and Post-Classic Mannerism

I16. THE REIGN OF CHARLES V: THE FIRST TWENTY-EIVE YEARS,

1S19-1545 171

I7. PAINTING IN THE NETHERLANDS AND ON THE LOWER RHINE: I:
THE NORTHERN NETHERLANDS 177
Lucas van Leiden 177
Other Leiden Painters 179



CONTENTS

Jan van Scorel 181
Marten van Heemskerck 184
Marinus van Roymerswaele 187
18. PAINTING IN THE NETHERLANDS AND ON THE LOWER RHINE: 2:
THE SOUTHERN NETHERLANDS 189
Jan Gossaert 189
Joos van Cleve 191
The ‘Antwerp Mannerists’ ' 104
Pieter Coecke van Aelst 196
Jan Sanders van Hemessen 197
Bernart van Orley 199
Malines and Bruges 200

I9. PAINTING IN THE NETHERLANDS AND ON THE LOWER RHINE: 3:

COLOGNE AND THE LOWER RHINE 203
20. PAINTING IN NORTH GERMANY, UPPER SAXONY, AND THURINGIA 205§
Lucas Cranach the Elder 205
Georg Lemberger 209
2I. PAINTING IN AUSTRIA AND BAVARIA 210
Albrecht Altdorfer 210
Wolf Huber 212
Other Painters 213
22. PAINTING AT AUGSBURG AND IN SWABIA 215

23. PAINTING IN SWITZERLAND AND ON THE UPPER AND MIDDLE

RHINE 219
Hans Baldung Grien 219

Hans Holbein the Younger 223

The Middle Rhine 230

24. PAINTING AT NUREMBERG AND IN FRANCONIA 231
25. SCULPTURE IN THE NETHERLANDS AND ON THE LOWER RHINE 236
The Northern Netherlands 236

The Southern Netherlands 237

The Lower Rhine 242

26. SCULPTURE IN NORTH GERMANY, UPPER SAXONY, AND THURINGIA 244
27. SCULPTURE IN AUSTRIA AND BAVARIA 250
28. SCULPTURE AT AUGSBURG AND IN SWABIA 256

20. SCULPTURE IN SWITZERLAND AND ON THE UPPER AND MIDDLE
RHINE 261

30. SCULPTURE IN FRANCONIA AND AT NUREMBERG 266

vii



31.

32.
33.
34.

35-

36.

37-
38.
39.
40.

CONTENTS

Part Three

The End of the Age of Charles V' and Ferdinand I and the Early Years
of Philip II: Academic Mannerism

THE END OF THE AGE OF CHARLES V AND FERDINAND I AND THE
EARLY YEARS OF PHILIP II, 1546-1564/7

SCULPTURE IN THE NETHERLANDS

SCULPTURE IN GERMANY

PAINTING IN THE NETHERLANDS
History Painting
Portrait Painting
Genre Painting
Landscape and Architectural Painting

PAINTING IN GERMANY

Part Four

The Age of Philip II, Maximilian II, and Rudolf II: Later Mannerism
THE AGE OF PHILIP II, MAXIMILIAN II, AND RUDOLF II,
1564/7-1598
SCULPTURE IN THE NETHERLANDS
SCULPTURE IN GERMANY
PAINTING IN THE NETHERLANDS
PAINTING IN GERMANY
NOTES

LIST OF THE PRINCIPAL ABBREVIATIONS AND BIBLIOGRAPHY

The Plates

INDEX

viii

273
277
283

288
290

295
208
306

309

315
320
322
331
339
347
375

379



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]
	[Seite 2]
	[Seite 3]
	[Seite 4]


