### CONTENTS

LIST OF PLATES	ix
FOREWORD	xvii
MAPS	xix

### Part One

# The Age of Maximilian I: Late Gothic, Classicism, and Proto-Baroque

I. THE REIGN OF MAXIMILIAN I, 1493-1519	3
2. SCULPTURE IN NUREMBERG AND FRANCONIA Veit Stoss Tilman Riemenschneider Adam Kraft and Peter Vischer and his Sons	9 9 12 18
3. SCULPTURE ON THE MIDDLE AND UPPER RHINE AND IN SWITZERLAND	26
4. SCULPTURE IN SWABIA AND AT AUGSEURG	32
5. SCULPTURE IN BAVARIA AND AUSTRIA	39
6. SCULPTURE IN UPPER SAXONY, THURINGIA, AND NORTH GERMAN	Y 47
7. SCULPTURE ON THE LOWER RHINE AND IN THE NETHERLANDS The Lower Rhine The Southern Netherlands The Northern Netherlands	56 56 57 60
8. PAINTING IN NUREMBERG AND FRANCONIA Veit Stoss Albrecht Dürer Dürer's Earliest Successors in Franconia	62 62 62 86
9. PAINTING ON THE MIDDLE AND UPPER RHINE AND IN SWITZERLAND Mathis 'Grünewald' Hans Baldung Grien Minor Painters, the younger Holbein Generation, and Manuel	89 89 97 99
10. PAINTING IN SWABIA AND AT AUGSBURG Swabia Augsburg	105 105 107

	Hans Holbein the Elder Hans Burgkmair the Elder Other Augsburg Masters	108 110 114
11.	. PAINTING IN BAVARIA AND AUSTRIA Bavaria	118 118
	Austria	120
	Albrecht Altdorfer Minor Painters	122 128
	Wolfgang Huber	128 129
12.	PAINTING IN UPPER SAXONY, THURINGIA, AND NORTH GERMANY	132
	Lucas Cranach the Elder	132
	Other Painters	135
13.	PAINTING ON THE LOWER RHINE AND IN THE NETHERLANDS: I:	
	THE LOWER RHINE	137
14.	PAINTING ON THE LOWER RHINE AND IN THE NETHERLANDS: 2:	
	THE SOUTHERN NETHERLANDS	141
	Bruges and Ghent	141
	Brussels and Malines	144
	Antwerp	145
	Quentin Massys	147
	Joos van Cleve Joachim Patinir	152
	The First 'Antwerp Mannerists'	153
	Jan Gossaert	155
	•	155
15.	PAINTING ON THE LOWER RHINE AND IN THE NETHERLANDS: 3:	
	THE NORTHERN NETHERLANDS	159
	Hieronymus Bosch	159
	Jan Mostaert and Other Haarlem Painters Amsterdam	161
	Delft and Leiden	163
		165

### Part Two

The Early Years of Charles V: Late Gothic and Post-Classic Mannerism

16.	THE REIGN OF CHARLES V: THE FIRST TWENTY-FIVE YEARS,	
	1519-1545	171
17.	PAINTING IN THE NETHERLANDS AND ON THE LOWER RHINE: I:	
	THE NORTHERN NETHERLANDS	177
	Lucas van Leiden	177
	Other Leiden Painters	179

	Jan van Scorel Marten van Heemskerck Marinen van Baumannen 1	181 184
- 0	Marinus van Roymerswaele	187
18.	PAINTING IN THE NETHERLANDS AND ON THE LOWER RHINE: 2: THE SOUTHERN NETHERLANDS	790
	Jan Gossaert	189 189
	Joos van Cleve	191
	The 'Antwerp Mannerists'	191
	Pieter Coecke van Aelst	196
	Jan Sanders van Hemessen	197
	Bernart van Orley	199
	Malines and Bruges	200
19.	PAINTING IN THE NETHERLANDS AND ON THE LOWER RHINE: 3: COLOGNE AND THE LOWER RHINE	203
20.	PAINTING IN NORTH GERMANY, UPPER SAXONY, AND THURINGIA	
201	Lucas Cranach the Elder	205 205
	Georg Lemberger	209
2Т	PAINTING IN AUSTRIA AND BAVARIA	
	Albrecht Altdorfer	210 210
	Wolf Huber	210
	Other Painters	213
22.	PAINTING AT AUGSBURG AND IN SWABIA	215
23.	PAINTING IN SWITZERLAND AND ON THE UPPER AND MIDDLE	
5	RHINE	219
	Hans Baldung Grien	219
	Hans Holbein the Younger	223
	The Middle Rhine	230
24.	PAINTING AT NUREMBERG AND IN FRANCONIA	231
25.	SCULPTURE IN THE NETHERLANDS AND ON THE LOWER RHINE	236
	The Northern Netherlands	236
	The Southern Netherlands	237
	The Lower Rhine	242
26.	SCULPTURE IN NORTH GERMANY, UPPER SAXONY, AND THURINGIA	244
27.	SCULPTURE IN AUSTRIA AND BAVARIA	250
28.	SCULPTURE AT AUGSBURG AND IN SWABIA	256
29.	SCULPTURE IN SWITZERLAND AND ON THE UPPER AND MIDDLE	
	RHINE	261
30.	SCULPTURE IN FRANCONIA AND AT NUREMBERG	266

#### CONTENTS

#### Part Three

### The End of the Age of Charles V and Ferdinand I and the Early Years of Philip II: Academic Mannerism

31.	THE END OF THE AGE OF CHARLES V AND FERDINAND I AND THE	
	EARLY YEARS OF PHILIP II, $1546-1564/7$	273
32.	SCULPTURE IN THE NETHERLANDS	277
33.	SCULPTURE IN GERMANY	283
34.	PAINTING IN THE NETHERLANDS	288
	History Painting	290
	Portrait Painting	295
	Genre Painting	298
	Landscape and Architectural Painting	306
35.	PAINTING IN GERMANY	309

### Part Four

## The Age of Philip II, Maximilian II, and Rudolf II: Later Mannerism

36.	THE AGE OF PHILIP II, MAXIMILIAN II, AND RUDOLF II, 1564/7-1598	
	1304/7-1398	315
37.	SCULPTURE IN THE NETHERLANDS	320
38.	SCULPTURE IN GERMANY	322
39.	PAINTING IN THE NETHERLANDS	331
40.	PAINTING IN GERMANY	339
	NOTES	347
	LIST OF THE PRINCIPAL ABBREVIATIONS AND BIBLIOGRAPHY	37 <b>5</b>

#### The Plates

INDEX

379